Shuttlie Bus Schedule

Fall/Spring 2018-2019

7:00 Liberty Campus 12:00 Liberty Campus

7:05 Overflow Parking Lot 12:05 Overflow Parking Lot
7:15 Bio Park 12:15 Bio Park

7:30 Harbor Campus 12:30 Harbor Campus

7:45 Overflow Parking Lot 12:45 Overflow Parking
8:00 Liberty Campus 1:00 Liberty Campus

1:15 Bio Park

1:30 Harbor Campus

Same Hourly Schedule Until 12:00PM daily 1:05 Overflow Parking Lot

7:00 Harbor Campus 1:45 Overflow Parking Lot

7:15 Overflow Parking Lot 2:00 Liberty Campus

7:35 Overflow Parking Lot

7:45 Bio Park

8:00 Harbor Campus Times are subject to change due to weather
8:15 Overflow Parking Lot and traffic,

8:30 Liberty Campus

Please Call Public Safety at
(410) 462-7700 with any
questions or concerns.

8:35 Overflow Parking Lot
8:45 Bio Park

9:00 Harbor Campus

Same Hourly Schedule Until 12:00PM daily

BALTIMORE CITY

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

10/26/2018



